
Saint Gregory School – 2016 TerraNova Test Results 
 

The 2015 TerraNova test results are in and, once again, the children have made us very proud. They have done 
exceptionally well in each content area and every class has achieved scores well above that of the national average. 
We are so proud of our teachers and students for doing such an incredible job! 
 

 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

The score next to each grade is the grade equivalent achieved by that class. The average for grade 8 would have been 8.7 
(the seventh month of grade 8). Our 8th graders scored a 12.8 in Reading and Language; that is what you would expect a 
12th grader to do at the end of grade 12 on the same test. This does not necessarily mean that they could do 12th grade 
work, but they did as well on this test as the average 12th grader on this test. 
*Group scores are not available for Kindergarten or 1st Grade and 2nd Grade does not get a language score. 
 

Reading Language Math Science S.S.

National Average 50 50 50 50 50

Grade 8 76 78 72 73 72

Grade 7 84 86 86 79 80

Grade 6 77 81 78 73 77

Grade 5 75 79 84 78 78

Grade 4 79 79 79 79 80

Grade 3 76 67 77 87 76

Grade 2 81 0 85 77 82

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

 

St. Gregory’s 
Grade Mean 
Equivalent 

National 
Norm 

Reading Language Math Science 
Social 

Studies 

2nd Grade 2.7 4.8 N/A 3.9 4.0 4.5 

3rd Grade 3.7 5.7 5.0 5.1 7.3 5.3 

4th Grade 4.7 8.0 9.2 6.6 7.3 8.1 

5th Grade 5.7 9.8 10.7 8.8 8.8 9.7 

6th Grade 6.7 11.1 12.0 9.9 9.3 10.4 

7th Grade 7.7 12.8 13.0 11.6 11.3 11.6 

8th Grade 8.7 12.8 13.0 11.4 11.6 11.3 


